1
Product name：HAE-60W（Ⅱ）
Release date：2024/09/10
Started in 2009, committed to become the world's leading outdoor lighting power provider
Product Type LED INTEGRATED SPECIALDRIVER
Product Series HAE-60W（Ⅱ）-XX Series REV V1.0
2
Features•

T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-33V（Ⅱ） T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-38A（Ⅱ）
T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-42V（Ⅱ） T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-48V（Ⅱ）
T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-56A（Ⅱ） T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-58V（Ⅱ）
Started in 2009, committed to become the world's leading outdoor lighting power provider
Product Type LED INTEGRATED SPECIALDRIVER
Product Series HAE-60W（Ⅱ）-XX Series REV V1.0
12
T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-66V（Ⅱ） T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-86V（Ⅱ）
T.H.D. VS Output voltage HAE-60W-86A（Ⅱ）
Tcase VS Life time (HAE-60W-X) Output power VS Tcase(HAE-60W-X)
Started in 2009, committed to become the world's leading outdoor lighting power provider
Product Type LED INTEGRATED SPECIALDRIVER
Product Series HAE-60W（Ⅱ）-XX Series REV V1.0
13
Output power VS Input voltage
HAE-60W-33V(For output 33Vdc, the rated output current & power under different input voltage)
Input Voltage 50Vac 60Vac 70Vac 80Vac 100Vac 120Vac 230Vac 277Vac
Io 0.95A 0.95A 0.95A 0.95A 1.9A 1.9A 1.9A 1.9A
Po 30W 30W 30W 30W 60W 60W 60W 60W
HAE-60W-38A (For output 38Vdc, the rated output current & power under different input voltage)
Input Voltage 50Vac 60Vac 70Vac 80Vac 100Vac 120Vac 230Vac 277Vac
Io 0.79A 0.79A 0.79A 0.79A 1.58A 1.58A 1.58A 1.58A
Po 30W
30W
30W 30W 60W 60W 60W 60W
Started in 2009, committed to become the world's leading outdoor lighting power provider
Product Type LED INTEGRATED SPECIALDRIVER
Product Series HAE-60W（Ⅱ）-XX Series REV V1.0
14
HAE-60W-42V (For output 42Vdc, the rated output current & power under different input voltage)
Input Voltage 50Vac 60Vac 70Vac 80Vac 100Vac 120Vac 230Vac 277Vac
Io 0.715A 0.715A 0.715A 0.715A 1.43A 1.43A 1.43A 1.43A
Po 30W
30W
30W 30W 60W 60W 60W 60W
HAE-60W-48V (For output 48Vdc, the rated output current & power under different input voltage)
Input Voltage 50Vac 60Vac 70Vac 80Vac 100Vac 120Vac 230Vac 277Vac
Io 0.625A 0.625A 0.625A 0.625A 1.25A 1.25A 1.25A 1.25A
Po 30W
30W
30W 30W 60W 60W 60W 60W
Started in 2009, committed to become the world's leading outdoor lighting power provider
Product Type LED INTEGRATED SPECIALDRIVER
Product Series HAE-60W（Ⅱ）-XX Series REV V1.0
15
HAE-60W-56A(For output 56Vdc, the rated output current & power under different input voltage)
Input Voltage 50Vac 60Vac 70Vac 80Vac 100Vac 120Vac 230Vac 277Vac
Io 0.535A 0.535A 0.535A 0.535A 1.07A 1.07A 1.07A 1.07A
Po 30W
30W
30W 30W 60W 60W 60W 60W
HAE-60W-66V(For output 66Vdc, the rated output current & power under different input voltage)
Input Voltage 50Vac 60Vac 70Vac 80Vac 100Vac 120Vac 230Vac 277Vac
Io 0.455A 0.455A 0.455A 0.455A 0.91A 0.91A 0.91A 0.91A
Po 30W
30W
30W 30W 60W 60W 60W 60W
Started in 2009, committed to become the world's leading outdoor lighting power provider
Product Type LED INTEGRATED SPECIALDRIVER
Product Series HAE-60W（Ⅱ）-XX Series REV V1.0
16
Note:
1.When the input voltage is below 90±15Vac,the output power decreases to 30W±20%.
HAE-60W-86V(For output 86Vdc, the rated output current & power under different input voltage)
Input Voltage 50Vac 60Vac 70Vac 80Vac 100Vac 120Vac 230Vac 277Vac
Io 0.349A 0.349A 0.349A 0.349A 0.698A 0.698A 0.698A 0.698A
Po 30W
30W
30W 30W 60W 60W 60W 60W
HAE-60W-86A(For output 86Vdc, the rated output current & power under different input voltage)
Input Voltage 50Vac 60Vac 70Vac 80Vac 100Vac 120Vac 230Vac 277Vac
Io 0.349A 0.349A 0.349A 0.349A 0.698A 0.698A 0.698A 0.698A
Po 30W
30W